VM42-A is available for accelerometers and VM42-H is available for velocity transducers.
Description
The transducer signal is compensated in the input amplifier to correct signal level and selected
frequency range. This signal is available at the front panel BNC connector and on terminals for further
analysis.
When accelerometer or velocity transducers are used the analysis, alarm and mA signals are always
measured in velocity. This signal can be amplified in 2 selectable ranges 0-10 and 0-100 mm/s. Other
ranges are optional.

This selection does not influence the sensitivity of
the analysis output
Ordering codes
VM42-1/H f or one velocity transducer
VM42-1/A f or one accelerometer
VM42-2/H f or two velocity transducers
VM42-2/A f or two accelerometers
Options
� Customer specified frequency and measuring ranges
� Adaptation to proximity probes
� Adaptation to temperature measurements with Pt100